
0 
 

 SKOG & TRÄDGÅRD 
 
 

 
VEDKLYV,  
11 TON 
 LODRÄT 

 

 

Reservdelskatalog till  
9059792 

 

 

 

 

 
 

21.02.2023 
revisionsdato: 08.03.2023 

 

 



1 
 

Kontakt                                                                               P. Lindberg                           RES 9059792 SV V1 

Tel. order: 010-2097050                                                                               Myrangatan 4                      www.p-lindberg.se 

Tel. teknisk support: 010-2097050                                                                                745 37 Enköping                      e-mail: order@p-lindberg.se 

 

    

 



2 
 

Kontakt                                                                               P. Lindberg                           RES 9059792 SV V1 

Tel. order: 010-2097050                                                                               Myrangatan 4                      www.p-lindberg.se 

Tel. teknisk support: 010-2097050                                                                                745 37 Enköping                      e-mail: order@p-lindberg.se 

 

Pos Art. Varunamn Item name OE Antal / qty 

1 N/A Säkerhetsbåge Left guard bracket 6570812001 1 

2 9050241 Bult, M10x30 Bolt, M10x30 GBT5783-1030 7 

3 9050203 Platt bricka, Ø10 Flat washer 10 GBT95-10 9 

4 N/A  Locating pin handle 6570800161 2 

5 9050215 Låsmutter, M10 Locknut M10 GBT6172.2-10 13 

6 N/A Kedja Ø6 Lift chain Ø6 6570800174 1 

7 N/A Klokil Wedge weldment 6571048010 1 

8 N/A Bult, M12x65 Bolt, M12x65 GBT703-1260 6 

9 N/A Friktionsplatta Friction plate 6570848106 4 

10 9067462 Slitkloss, nylon Baffle plate 6570848107 2 

11 N/A Vänster platta Left plate 6570848108 1 

12 9050216 Låsmutter, M12 Locknut M12 GBT6172.2-12 4 

13 N/A Stor bricka Ø12 Large washer 12 GBT96-12 3 

14 N/A  Cylindrical pin 8x40 GBT8792-1245 1 

15 N/A Handtag, U-format Control U-handle 6571000118-1 1 

16 N/A Höger platta Right plate 6571048020 1 

17 9050209 Mutter, M12 Nut M12 GBT6177.1-12 6 

18 N/A  Axis pin 6571000123 1 

19 N/A Hjulkapsel Wheel cap 12 CCZ288101 2 

20 N/A Lyft skydd Lift guard 6570800018 1 

21 9067463 Cylinder Cylinder 6571055001 1 

22 N/A Fjäder Spring 6570800130 1 

23 9050207 Mutter, M8 Nut, M8 GBT6170-08 5 

24 9050232 Bult, M8x30 Bolt, M8x30 GBT5783-0830 2 

25 9050237 Bult, M8x80 Bolt, M8x80 GBT5783-0850 1 

26 N/A Oljeplugg Oil cap 6570800017 1 

27 N/A O-ring 25x2,65 O-ring 25x2.65   1 

28 N/A Oljesticka Oil dipstick 6570800107-1 1 

29 N/A Nylonbricka Nylon washer 6570800119 1 

30 N/A Axel Shaft 6570814011-1 1 

31 N/A  Extended log fixing claw 6570814102 1 

32 9050207 Mutter M8 Nut, M8 GBT6177.1-08 3 

33 N/A  Log fixing claw 6570814012 1 



3 
 

Kontakt                                                                               P. Lindberg                           RES 9059792 SV V1 

Tel. order: 010-2097050                                                                               Myrangatan 4                      www.p-lindberg.se 

Tel. teknisk support: 010-2097050                                                                                745 37 Enköping                      e-mail: order@p-lindberg.se 

 

Pos Art. Varunamn Item name OE Antal / qty 

34 9050214 Låsmutter, M8 Locknut M8 GBT6172.2-08 4 

35 N/A Stor bricka, Ø8 Large washer 8 GBT96-08 6 

36 N/A Vingbult, M8x25 Wing bolt, M8x25 6570814103 1 

37 9050231 Bult, M8x20 Bolt, M8x20 GBT5781-0820 3 

38 N/A Slang, botten Lower hose 6570800106 1 

39 N/A  Combined washer 20 JBT982-20 10 

40 N/A Slang, topp Upper hose 6570800105 1 

41 N/A Ventilkoppling Valve connector 6569958104 4 

42 N/A Skruv, M12x120 Screw, M12x120 GBT70.1-12120 2 

43 N/A  Operating handle grip CCZ200125 2 

44 N/A  Thin nut M12 GBT6171-12 2 

45 N/A  Lever 6570814121 1 

46 N/A Fjäder Reset spring 6570814101 1 

47 N/A  Cylindrical pin 8x60 GBT879.2-0860 1 

48 N/A Bult, M8x12 Bolt, M8x12 GBT5781-0812 4 

49 N/A  Front support plate for cylinder 6571000116 1 

50 N/A Bult, M8x25 Bolt, M8x25 GBT5781-0825 2 

51 N/A  Rear support plate for cylinder 6571000115-1 1 

52 9050202 Platt bricka, Ø8 Flat washer 8 GBT95-08 3 

53 N/A  Handle grip CCA02104 1 

54 N/A  Square plug 6569610102 1 

55 N/A  Pull rod 6570810011 1 

56 N/A  Connecting plate for valve 6571000102-1 1 

57 N/A Ventil Valve 6570858011 1 

58 N/A Slangnippel Hose nipple 6570858101 2 

59 N/A  Inlet hose 6570800016 1 

60 9050234 Bult, M8x50 Bolt, M8x50 GBT5782-0850 2 

61 N/A Fjäderbricka, Ø8 Spring washer 8 GBT93-08B 4 

62 N/A Oljeslang Oil hose 19   1 

63 N/A Spännbricka 28-36 Hose clamp 28-36   2 

64 N/A Slangkoppling Hose connector 6570858102 1 

65 N/A  Right operating lever 6570840101 1 

66 N/A Stor bricka, Ø10 Large washer 10 GBT96-10 2 



4 
 

Kontakt                                                                               P. Lindberg                           RES 9059792 SV V1 

Tel. order: 010-2097050                                                                               Myrangatan 4                      www.p-lindberg.se 

Tel. teknisk support: 010-2097050                                                                                745 37 Enköping                      e-mail: order@p-lindberg.se 

 

Pos Art. Varunamn Item name OE Antal / qty 

67 N/A  Connecting lever 6570800021 1 

68 9050233 Bult, M8x40 Bolt, M8x40 GBT5783-0840 1 

69 N/A  Cylindrical pin 6x40 GBT879.2-0640 2 

70 N/A  Stroke adjusting lever 6570800125-1 1 

71 N/A  Round plate 6569900114 2 

72 N/A  Clip 2.5 CVC38123 1 

73 N/A Stor bricka, Ø10 Large washer 10 GBT5287-10 1 

74 N/A  Star knob CCK00011 1 

75 N/A  Adjusting sleeve 6569900020 1 

76 N/A Skruv, M4x60 Screw, M4x60 GBT818-0460 2 

77 N/A Kontakt Switch HCK3T-400-400mm 1 

78 N/A Låsmutter M4 Locknut M4 GBT6172.2-04 2 

79 9067500 Motor Engine 6571018001 1 

80 9067464 Hydraulikpump Gear pump 4.0 6570826012 1 

81 N/A Skruv, M8x90 Screw, M8x90  1 

82 N/A Oljeslang, 16 Oil hose, 16 FBJ00102 1 

83 N/A Spännbricka, 20-26 Hose clamp, 20-26 QB00SG001 2 

84 N/A Navkapsel Wheel cap S08010101 2 

85 9067465 Hjul Wheel S08020021 2 

86 9050205 Planbricka Ø16 Flat washer 16 GBT95-16 4 

87 N/A Sprint 2x20 Cotter pin 2x20   2 

88 N/A Hjulaxel Wheel axle 6570800110 1 

89 9050217 Låsmutter, M16 Locknut, M16 GBT6172.2-16 2 

90 9050264 Bult, M16x90 Bolt, M16x90 GBT5782-1690 2 

91 N/A  Screw plug 6569900175 1 

92 N/A  Combined washer 22 GBT-22 1 

93 N/A  Main frame 6571011001 1 

94 N/A Bult, M6x12 Bolt, M6x12 6569900120 4 

95 9050197 Planbricka, Ø6 Flat washer 6 WU-40-CZYY 4 

96 N/A Fjäder Buffer spring CCK00126 1 

97 N/A O-ring, 50x2.65 O-ring, 50x2.65  1 

98 N/A Oljefilter Oil filter K  1 

99 N/A Bussning Bush K  1 



5 
 

Kontakt                                                                               P. Lindberg                           RES 9059792 SV V1 

Tel. order: 010-2097050                                                                               Myrangatan 4                      www.p-lindberg.se 

Tel. teknisk support: 010-2097050                                                                                745 37 Enköping                      e-mail: order@p-lindberg.se 

 

Pos Art. Varunamn Item name OE Antal / qty 

100 N/A Fläns Flange  1 

101 N/A  Locating plate 6570860104 1 

102 N/A Krok Hook 6570860105 1 

103 N/A Munstycke Rectangular nozzle CCH00202-B 1 

104 N/A Låsmutter, M14 Locknut, M14 GBT6172.2-14 1 

105 N/A Dragfjäder Torsional spring 6569960102 1 

106 N/A  Locating bush for spring 6569960103 1 

107 N/A  Locating bush 6570860101 1 

108 N/A Bult, M14x60 Bolt, M14x60 GBT5782-1460 1 

109 N/A Stor bricka, Ø14 Large washer 14   2 

110 N/A Skruv M6x10 Screw M6x10 GBT70.1-0610 1 

111 N/A  Handle grip 6569960106 1 

112 N/A Stödhjul Support wheel assy 6569400106 1 

113 N/A Bult, M10x25 Bolt, M10x25 CGB5781-1025 4 

114 N/A  Fixing tube 6570810012 1 

115 N/A  Pin B 16x85   1 

116 N/A Clips Clip CBC40113 3 

117 N/A  Pin B   2 

118 N/A Packning Filter element gasket 6570811157-1 1 

119 N/A  Filter element fixing nut 6570811155 1 

120 N/A Fläns Flange  6570817021 1 

 

 

 

 

 

Vi förbehåller oss rätten att ändra de tekniska parametrarna och specifikationerna för denna produkt utan föregående meddelande 


